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Bus 160 Ligne 160 Cognac - Jarnac - Angouleme Go to website

Direction
Angouleme-Gare Sncf — Cognac-Cognac Place Gambet-
ta

29 stops

Open route schedule

Angouleme-Gare Sncf

Angouleme-Franquin

Angouleme-Hotel DE Ville

Angouleme-Cathedrale

Angouleme-Place Mulac

Fleac-carf Rn141/Rue Nouvelle

Vignes Jaunes

LA Croix DU Fils Rd41 Ab

Hiersac-Lot.de Lessonne Rd41 Ab

Hiersac-Bascule Rd41

Hiersac-Lot.de L'Aubier Rd41

Moulidars-Malvieille Rn141 Ab

Bourras carf Rd944/Rd18

Triac-Lautrait-Lantin Rn141 A.Bus

Triac-Lautrait-Lautrait AB n°121

Triac-Lautrait-LA Belloire Rd944

Triac-LA Belloire Rond Point

Lartige A.B n°59

Jarnac-Z.E Souillac

Jarnac-Lot.Croix-St-Gilles

Jarnac -Mairie

Route schedule
Angouleme-Gare Sncf — Cognac-Cognac Place Gambet-
ta

Monday 06:30-18:20

Tuesday 06:30-18:20

Wednesday 06:30-18:20

Thursday 06:30-18:20

Friday 06:30-18:20

Saturday 07:30-17:30

Sunday 12:20-19:30

Route info

Direction: Angouleme-Gare Sncf

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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Jarnac-Jarnac Place du Château

Gondeville-LE Bout DES Ponts (vc)

Chateaubernard -LA Trache Hotel

Chateaubernard- Clinique

Chateaubernard -R.P LES Vauzelles

Cognac-LEP L. Delage Av. V.Hugo

Cognac-Mac Donald'S

Cognac-Cognac Place Gambetta



Direction
Cognac-Cognac Place Gambetta — Angouleme-Gare 
Sncf

28 stops

Open route schedule

Cognac-Cognac Place Gambetta

Cognac-Mac Donald'S

Cognac-LEP L. Delage Av. V.Hugo

Chateaubernard -R.P LES Vauzelles

Chateaubernard -LA Trache Hotel

Gondeville-LE Bout DES Ponts (vc)

Jarnac-Jarnac Place du Château

Jarnac -Mairie

Jarnac-Lot.Croix-St-Gilles

Jarnac-Z.E Souillac

Lartige A.B n°59

Triac-LA Belloire Rond Point

Triac-Lautrait-LA Belloire Rd944

Triac-Lautrait-Lautrait AB n°121

Triac-Lautrait-Lantin Rn141 A.Bus

Bourras carf Rd944/Rd18

Moulidars-Malvieille Rn141 Ab

Hiersac-Lot.de L'Aubier Rd41

Hiersac-Bascule Rd41

Hiersac-Lot.de Lessonne Rd41 Ab

LA Croix DU Fils Rd41 Ab

Vignes Jaunes

Fleac-carf Rn141/Rue Nouvelle

Angouleme-Place Mulac

Route schedule
Cognac-Cognac Place Gambetta — Angouleme-Gare 
Sncf

Monday 06:15-18:35

Tuesday 06:15-18:35

Wednesday 06:15-18:35

Thursday 06:15-18:35

Friday 06:15-18:35

Saturday 07:33-17:02

Sunday 11:05-18:05

Route info

Direction: Cognac-Cognac Place Gambetta

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-160-3868570432-837014997


Angouleme-Cathedrale

Angouleme-Hotel DE Ville

Angouleme-Franquin

Angouleme-Gare Sncf

160 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Angouleme

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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